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FH2FE BBEHREHRWN

&2 xHAHE i & mg | £ AR ww
1| 4A308 | EEEK(4H5)1,725M x 1/2 WEFRE 862| 599,138
2 | 6/A1A | BERGAM1,707M x1/2 REHRE 853| 598,285
3 | 6A308 | BEER(6A)1,720M x1/2 BERRE 864| 597,421
4 | 7A318 | BEKGTAM1,707TM x 1/2 BEFRE /853| 596,568
5| 88318 | EEEL(8H4)3,198M x 1/2 HEWRE 1,599| 594,969
6 | 9A30H | BEEM(9A %3843 x1/2 AEHRE 1.921| 593,048
7| 11A28 | EEEK(10A4)3,854M x1/2 BEHARE 1,927 591,121
8 [ 118308 | BEK(1184)3.997M x1/2 BERER 1,998 589,123
9 | 148 | BEMR(12A4)3744M x1/2 HEFRE 1,872| 587,251

10 2A18 | BEEAK(1B%)4,250M x 1/2 REARE 2,125| 585,126
11| 3A18 | BEENR(2A%5)3,900M x 1/2 BERER 1,950| 583,176
12| 3A31A | BEER (3A%)3,790M x 1/2 WEHER 1,895 581,281
13| 128218 | HEERHER 800058 L#® | 207,900 373,381|
14| 6308 | aAE—#LAILE(4~6A%). JE—F | BueaR 3,934 369,447
15| 9A30H | aE—#L 2L (7T~9A%) . aE—Rit | EuERE 3,325 366,122
16 | 128258 ;f’*%lx ~5) ".*4 (TO~12A%). 3R | wummm | 3324 362708
17| 2828 | FAXTVvo4 BHERE 9,310 353,488
18| 3A258 | aE—#L AL (1~3A%) . aE—R# | EeRE 4,008 349,480
19| 48308 | LARAFRIEMAS) BHBAR 930 348,550
20| 5A318 | LARAKRIE(EAS) BHEAR 930| 347,620
21| 6H30H | LASAKEBGES) AHBAR 930| 346,690
22| 7A318 | LASRAFE(7AS) RHBAR 930| 345,760
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23| 8A31H | LASAFKIE(BAS) EHMAR 930| 344,830
24| 9H308 | LASAKIE(GAS) BRBAR 930| 343,900
25 | 10A318 | LASAKE(10A%5) HEHBAR 930 342,970
26 | 11A308 | LASAFRENT1AS) BHEAR 930 342,040
27 | 128318 | LASAKRE(12AS) BHBAR 930| 341,110
28| 1A318 | LASAFRE(AS) BHBAR 930 340,180
29 | 2A288 | LASAKE(2AS) ENEAR 930| 339,250
30| 3A318 | LAKRAFKIE(BR) BHBAR 930 338,320
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